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500 M Course - Bunnyrabbits / Young New Skiers

PL Bib Name
1 175 Tarmo Aho 02:53.8
2 171 Niilo Luomaranta 03:28.0
3 172 Owen Teresinski 03:56.0
4 173 Maddy Polutanovich 06:14.5
5 174 Jack Polutanovich 09:47.3
2 KM Course - U12 & Younger
PL Bib Name
1 211 James Elgie 07:59.3
2 217 Aurora Aho 08:58.2
3 216 Finley Aho 09:02.9
4 207 Ben Campbell 09:05.3
5 208 Gwen Tchir 09:15.3
6 215 Xiokang Cui 09:29.2
7 53 Edie MacLachlan 09:39.6
8 210 Evelyn Teresinski 09:48.8
9 232 Neve Purvis 09:59.9
10 220 Theo Swiderski 10:08.0
11 202 Annie Clowater 10:13.0
12 237 Tiberious Schofield 10:18.6
13 204 Violet Schamp 10:19.9
14 214 Callie Broad 10:26.0
15 233 Elizabeth O'Toole 10:38.9
16 203 Emma Phaneuf 10:44.6
17 240 Cameron Magill 10:46.9
18 51 Owen Robertson-Ip 10:55.4
19 54 Maren Maclachlan 11:00.8
20 236 Isla Coutu 11:15.2
21 219 Owen Euale 11:17.0
22 209 Leevi Luomaranta 11:22.7
23 212 Victoria Pavelich 11:26.8
24 205 Karter Xu 11:28.7
25 218 Kayla Dunne 11:42.3
26 52 Chris Sanger 11:45.8
27 238 Declan Mclarty 12:02.2
28 235 Isaac Coutu 12:18.4
29 239 Ria Sanger 12:30.5
30 231 Brody Wilson 12:35.1
31 213 Stella Pavelich 12:37.5
32 201 Emmeline Clowater 12:52.8
33 234 Catherine O'Toole 14:32.7
4 KM Course - U14 (2010 & 2009)
PL Bib Name Time
1 110 Oliver Benac 14:29.1

2 104 Jasper Tchir 14:31.5
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Ryan Elgie

Felix Schamp
Zack Dunne
Cash Lajoie
Samuel Phaneuf
Arabella Maclachlan
Camden Slagel
Cole Teresinski
Myka Broad
Jenna de Beer
Quinn Foster

Name

Connor Psiuk

Erik Kary

Mateo Ivorra

Kate de Beer
Trish Westman
Rhiannon Barbeau
Helena Schoahs

3 106
4 102
5 111
6 109
7 101
8 112
9 103
10 105
11 108
12 107
13 113
8 KM Course - U16 & Older (2008+)

PL Bib
1 4
2 N/A
3 2
4 3
5 1
6 7
7 5
DNF 6

Nicolas Korsunski

15:23.3
16:51.7
17:13.1
17:23.3
17:27.8
17:48.9
17:52.1
19:01.6
19:43.6
20:04.2
21:35.2

27:34.8
28:26.2
31:04.8
31:17.6
31:58.3
35:01.1
37:44.3
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